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GST-80X  Gigabit Ethernet  
 

 GST-80x Series  

 

 

IEEE 802.3, 10Base-T  
IEEE 802.3u, 100Base-TX 
IEEE 802.3ab, 1000Base-T 
IEEE 802.3z, 1000Base-SX/LX 
IEEE 802.3ah OAM 

 1 x 10/100/1000Base-T port, 
1 x 1000Base-SX/LX port  

 RJ-45 p  (Auto-MDI/MDI-X)  

 
GST-802 / GST-802S: SC 
GST-805A: SFP 
GST-806A15 / GST-806B15 / GST-806A60 / GST-806B60: WDM 

 

GST-802: 850nm 
GST-802S: 1310nm 
GST-805A: N/A 
GST-806A15: TX:1310nm / RX:1550nm 
GST-806B15: TX:1550nm / RX:1310nm 
GST-806A60: TX:1310nm / RX:1550nm 
GST-806B60: TX:1550nm / RX:1310nm 

 
 (dBm) 

GST-802: -4 dBm 
GST-802S: -3 dBm 
GST-805A: N/A 
GST-806A15: -3 dBm 
GST-806B15: +5 dBm 
GST-806A60: -3 dBm 
GST-806B60: +4 dBm 

 
 (dBm) 

GST-802: -9.5 dBm 
GST-802S: -9.5dBm 
GST-805A: N/A 
GST-806A15: -9 dBm 
GST-806B15: 0 dBm 
GST-806A60: -9 dBm 
GST-806B60: -1 dBm 

 

GST-802: -13.5 dBm 
GST-802S: -14.4 dBm 
GST-805A: N/A 
GST-806A15: -21 dBm 
GST-806B15: -25 dBm 
GST-806A60: -21 dBm 
GST-806B60: -25 dBm 

 
GST-802: -18 dBm 
GST-802S: -20 dBm 
GST-805A: N/A 
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GST-806A15: -3 dBm 
GST-806B15: -3 dBm 
GST-806A60: -2 dBm 
GST-806B60: -2 dBm 

 
10/20  Half / Full-Duplex 
100/200  Half / Full Duplex  
2000  Full-Duplex 

 2000  Full-Duplex 

 
10Base-T: 2-  UTP  3,4,5,  100  100Base-
TX: 2-  UTP  5,  100 . 1000Base-T: 4-  

 STP  5,  100  

 

• 50/125 m or 62.5/125 m ,  
220/550 .  
• 9/125 m ,  
10/20/30/40/50/70/120km (  
SFP ) 

LED-  
•  (Green) 
• TP: 1000, LINK/ACT 
• : LINK/ACT 

DIP   (Auto-negotiation / ), LFP (  / ) 

 3.1  / 10  ( ) 

OAM TS-1000, IEEE 802.3ah terminal 

 Jumbo Frame 9K 

 DC 5V / 2A 

 (  x  x ) 81 x 94 x 26  

 
) 

: 0~50  C; : 5~90%  

 
) 

: -40~70  C; : 5~90%  

 FCC Class A, CE Class A 

 


